65 1 Bdr 1 Bath 545 $1,150 $1,700 6/1/2009 Month-to-Month $850

66 1 Bdr 1 Bath 545 $1,350 $1,700 10/21/2013 Month-to-Month $750

67 1 Bdr 1 Bath 545 $1,145 $1,700 3/3/2012 Month-to-Month $750

68 1 Bdr 1 Bath 545 $1,175 $1,700 12/22/2012 Month-to-Month $1,175

69 1 Bdr 1 Bath 545 $1,299 $1,700 9/18/2013 Month-to-Month $1,299

TOTAL $0 $0

68 TOTAL 37,060 $81,207 $110,435 $55,277

68 TOTAL 37,060 $81,207 $110,435 $55,277

4

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Floriana Apartments
SUNNYVALE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.
© 2014 Marcus & Millichap

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $974,484 $14,331 $1,325,220 $19,489

Other Income

Laundry Income $12,484 $184 $16,320 $240

Deposit Forfeiture $4,208 $62 $4,208 $62

Late Fee & Misc, Income $1,009 $15 $1,009 $15

RUBS Util. Reimburse $45,178 $664 $45,178 $664

Total Other Income $62,879 $925 $66,715 $981

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $1,037,363 $15,255 $1,391,935 $20,470

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $29,235 $430 3.0% / $39,757 $585

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $1,008,128 $14,825 $1,352,178 $19,885

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.1681%) $192,502 $2,831 $192,502 $2,831

Special Assessments $1,060 $16 $1,060 $16

Insurance $5,527 $81 $5,527 $81

Water/Sewer/Trash $51,254 $754 $51,254 $754

Gas & Electric $18,427 $271 $18,427 $271

Repairs & Maintenance $51,000 $750 $51,000 $750

On-Site Payroll $22,800 $335 $15,780 $232

Management Fee 3.0% / $30,244 $445 3.0% / $40,565 $597

General & Administrative $4,920 $72 $4,920 $72

Reserves & Replacements $13,600 $200 $13,600 $200

Pool Service $1,200 $18 $1,200 $18

Landscaping $0 $0 $2,400 $35

TOTAL EXPENSES $392,534 $5,773 $398,235 $5,856

Expenses per SF $10.57 $10.72

% of EGI 38.9% 29.5%

NET OPERATING INCOME $615,595 $9,053 $953,943 $14,029

Repairs & Maintenance based on estimate of $750 per 1-bedroom unit annually for all 68 units

Reserves & Replacements based on $200/unit

Refer to the last page of this Section for clarification on On-Site Payroll line item.

Total Number of Units: 68

Total Rentable Area: 37,136 SF

5

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

The Floriana Apartments
SUNNYVALE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to